Minister: Women
Question Senator

No.

2427
2536
2722
3032

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE

Wong
McLucas
Wong
Wong

Date of
Question

27/05/2015
31/07/2015
01/12/2015
04/04/2016

Subject

Climate change—Impact on portfolio responsibilities

Administration—Disability Employment Champion

Ministerial staff—Mr Alastair Furnival—Communication with Minister and department
Income tax—Reduction in Commonwealth income tax—Collection of tax by state governments

Date

Reply
Received

LAPSED
19/10/2015
05/02/2016

LAPSED

Elapsed
Time
(days)

324
80
66
11

156



