Minister: Women					
Question No.	Senator	Date of Question	Subject	Date Reply Received	Elapsed Time (days)
2427	Wong	27/05/2015	Climate change—Impact on portfolio responsibilities	LAPSED	324
2536	McLucas	31/07/2015	Administration—Disability Employment Champion	19/10/2015	80
2722	Wong	01/12/2015	Ministerial staff—Mr Alastair Furnival—Communication with Minister and department	05/02/2016	66
3032	Wong	04/04/2016	Income tax—Reduction in Commonwealth income tax—Collection of tax by state governments	LAPSED	11